
Call #: C568901 - Request to speak to officer

Dispatch Call Detail

   Units Dispatched

 Dispatched  Enroute  Arrived  Cleared

Location:

Received Date/Time:

Cleared Date/Time: Caller Name

Taken By:

Cleared By:

04/18/2021 19:22:10

04/18/2021 19:29:15

Herron, Cherlia

Herron, Cherlia

600 N 7Th ST
West Memphis, AR 72301

Phone: (870) 740 - 3228

Narrative

 Transport  Trans Dest

Dispositions

No Report Required,

Mileage

Caller Loc.:

Primary:

Secondary:

Keyhole:

Alarm

At Station Trns To

249 - Jackson, Tiwan - 2254
(WMPD)

04/18/2021
19:26:20

04/18/2021
19:26:45

04/18/2021
19:28:49

04/18/2021
19:29:15

235 - Johnson, Elijah - 2276
(WMPD)

04/18/2021
19:26:48

04/18/2021
19:26:50

04/18/2021
19:29:15

222 - Jackson, Steven - 2222
(WMPD)

04/18/2021
19:27:01

04/18/2021
19:27:05

04/18/2021
19:28:43

04/18/2021
19:29:15

Date/Time Dispatcher Narrative

04/18/2021 19:22:38 Herron, Cherlia PERIMETER BEHAVIORAL CENTER ... MAKE CONT WITH CHIMEIE IN REF TO A B/F
BEING ON SCENE CAUSING A DISTURBANCE .. ADV HER PARENTS ARE TRYING
TO DROP HER OFF AT THIS LOCATION AND SHE'S REFUSING TO GO INSIDE .. NO
WEAPONS .

04/18/2021 19:29:15 Herron, Cherlia 222 -- THEY WERE ABLE TO GET HER INSIDE
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