West Memphis Police

Dispatch Call Detail

Call #: C568901 - Request to speak to officer

Received Date/Time: 04/18/2021 19:22:10 Taken By: Herron, Cherlia

Cleared Date/Time: 04/18/2021 19:29:15 Caller Name

Cleared By: Herron, Cherlia **Phone:** (870) 740 - 3228

Caller Loc.:

Location: 600 N 7Th ST

West Memphis, AR 72301

Alarm
Primary:
Secondary:
Keyhole:

Units Dispatched										
	Dispatched	Enroute	Arrived	Transport	Trans Dest	Cleared	At Station	Mileage	Trns To	
249 - Jackson, Tiwan - 2254 (WMPD)		04/18/2021 19:26:45	04/18/2021 19:28:49			04/18/2021 19:29:15				
235 - Johnson, Elijah - 2276 (WMPD)		04/18/2021 19:26:50				04/18/2021 19:29:15				
222 - Jackson, Steven - 2222 (WMPD)	04/18/2021 19:27:01	04/18/2021 19:27:05	04/18/2021 19:28:43			04/18/2021 19:29:15				

Narrative					
Date/Time	Dispatcher	Narrative			
04/18/2021 19:22:38	Herron, Cherlia	PERIMETER BEHAVIORAL CENTER MAKE CONT WITH CHIMEIE IN REF TO A B/F BEING ON SCENE CAUSING A DISTURBANCE ADV HER PARENTS ARE TRYING TO DROP HER OFF AT THIS LOCATION AND SHE'S REFUSING TO GO INSIDE NO WEAPONS .			
04/18/2021 19:29:15	Herron, Cherlia	222 THEY WERE ABLE TO GET HER INSIDE			
Dispositions					

No Report Required,